
PO#   

482557WMP

Customer Reference ID#

Testing Facility: 

Name:

Contact:

Product Standard to Which Product is Certified

Date: Jan. 2nd, 2009

 401S. Wright Road, Janesville WI 53546 

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
Name

Math Literacy Cards:--School
Math Literacy Cards:--Animals 

Math Literacy Cards:--Communities
Math Literacy Cards:--Around the World

Math Literacy Cards:--At Home
Math Literacy Cards:--Seasons 

Math Literacy Cards:--Farm 
Math Literacy Cards:--Celebrations

Phonics Skill Cards: Initial Consonant Blends
Phonics Skill Cards: Finial Consonant Blends

Phonics Skill Cards: Short&long Vowels 
Phonics Skill Cards:  Vowels Digraphs

Phonics Skill Cards: Consonant Digraphs

PLACE OF 
MANUFACTURE

DATE OF 
MANUFACTURE TEST DATEREPORT#

SZHH00338832 Dec. 25th, 2008Sep. 12th, 2008Dongguan, China

Importer Lab Safety Supply Inc.

Address 401S. Wright Road, 

Email Address b.kincaid@labsafety.com

SKU#

EP3470
EP3471
EP3472
EP3473
EP3474
EP3475
EP3476
EP3477
EP3535
EP3536
EP3537
EP3538
EP3539

Telephone# 608-754-2345
Contact Person Bob Kincaid

Janesville WI 53546

Adress:

Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Ltd.-TFH

7/F., Shekou Technology Main Building, Industrial 7th Road, Shekou, Shenzhen, China      518067

All records are maitained at   Lab Safety Supply Inc.        .  Please contact Bob Kincaid at 608-754-2345    for any information you may need pertaining to this certificate.

                 U.S. CFR Title 16 Part 1500.3 © (6) (vi) Flammability Test on Rigid 
and Pliable Solids

Tel: (86-755) 26020111

         U.S. ASTM F963-07 Physical and Mechanical Tests          U.S. ASTM F963-07 Flammability Test

          U.S. CFR Title 16 (CPSC Regulations) part 1303 Total Lead Content

           U.S. ASTM F963-07 Toxic Elements Test

         US CPSIA 2008 (H.R. 4040) Title I, Sec 108 
Requirement on Phthalate

          CPSIA. §101,16 CFR Part 1303-Lead in Paint & Surface 
Coatings          CPSIA, §101-Lead in Substrate of Children's Products

Lab Safety Supply Inc.


