Lab Safety Supply Inc.

401S. Wright Road, Janesville WI 53546

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

PO#	SKU#	Name	PLACE OF MANUFACTURE	DATE OF MANUFACTURE	REPORT#	TEST DATE
482557WMP	EP3470 EP3471 EP3472 EP3473 EP3474 EP3476 EP3477 EP3535 EP3535 EP3536 EP3537 EP3538 EP3539	Math Literacy Cards:School Math Literacy Cards:Animals Math Literacy Cards:Communities Math Literacy Cards:Around the World Math Literacy Cards:At Home Math Literacy Cards:Seasons Math Literacy Cards:Farm Math Literacy Cards:Farm Math Literacy Cards:Celebrations Phonics Skill Cards: Initial Consonant Blends Phonics Skill Cards: Finial Consonant Blends Phonics Skill Cards: Short&long Vowels Phonics Skill Cards: Consonant Digraphs Phonics Skill Cards: Consonant Digraphs	Dongguan, China	Sep. 12 th , 2008	SZHH00338832	Dec. 25 th , 2008

Customer Reference ID#

Importer	Lab Safety Supply Inc.		
Address	401S. Wright Road,		
	Janesville WI 53546		
Telephone#	608-754-2345		
Contact Person	Bob Kincaid		
Email Address	b.kincaid@labsafetv.com		

Testing Facility:

Name:	Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen LtdTFH		
Adress:	7/F., Shekou Technology Main Building, Industrial 7th Road, Shekou, Shenzhen, China 518067		
Contact:	Tel: (86-755) 26020111		

Product Standard to Which Product is Certified

U.S. ASTM F963-07 Physical and Mechanical Tests	U.S. ASTM F963-07 Flammability Test	U.S. ASTM F963-07 Toxic Elements Test	U.S. CFR Title 16 Part 1500.3 © (6) (vi) Flammability Test on Rigid and Pliable Solids
US CPSIA 2008 (H.R. 4040) Title I, Sec 108 Requirement on Phthalate	CPSIA. §101,16 CFR Part 1303-Lead in Paint & Surface Coatings	CPSIA, §101-Lead in Substrate of Children's Products	U.S. CFR Title 16 (CPSC Regulations) part 1303 Total Lead Content

All records are maitained at Lab Safety Supply Inc. . . . Please contact Bob Kincaid at 608-754-2345 for any information you may need pertaining to this certificate.

Date: Jan. 2nd, 2009